
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
33 
46 
3 

27 
51 
24 
8 

88 
5 
4 

25 
26 
21 
23 
47 
7 

11 
10 

30 

Name 
Theo Kekati 
Khaled Ray Saab 
Ziggy Kermanshahchi 
Alex Connor 
Mohamed  Al Habsi 
Jamie Day 
Ali Al Shamsi 
Gaia Eichenberger 
Diaraf Keinde 
Nadim Khneisser 
Fahad Al Khaled (N) 
Oscar Mc Elroy 
Finn Farrell Morton (N) 
Georgie Zouein 
Anastassiya Safonova 
Ryan Gourzong Jr (N) 
Ahmed Al Saadi (N) 
Abdulla Al Qubaisi 

Matthew Hunt 

Class 
125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

125 Micro MAX 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
3 

Total Tm 
8:08.902 
8:11.833 
8:12.023 
8:12.452 
8:12.722 
8:17.621 
8:19.293 
8:20.756 
8:21.156 
8:23.032 
8:23.099 
8:24.153 
8:24.778 
8:25.505 
8:28.264 
8:30.414 
8:30.761 
5:09.110 

Diff 

2.931 
3.121 
3.550 
3.820 
8.719 

10.391 
11.854 
12.254 
14.130 
14.197 
15.251 
15.876 
16.603 
19.362 
21.512 
21.859 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

2.931 
0.190 
0.429 
0.270 
4.899 
1.672 
1.463 
0.400 
1.876 
0.067 
1.054 
0.625 
0.727 
2.759 
2.150 
0.347 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:03.958 
1:04.456 
1:03.806 
1:04.469 
1:04.315 
1:04.623 
1:05.040 
1:05.548 
1:05.094 
1:05.306 
1:05.464 
1:04.844 
1:05.262 
1:05.225 
1:04.903 
1:06.635 
1:06.502 
1:06.858 

In Lap 
4 
5 
3 
4 
6 
5 
5 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 
5 
3 
2 
4 
4 
2 

0 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
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Margin of Victory 

2.931 

Avg. Speed 

54.784 

Best Lap Tm 

1:03.806 

Best Speed 

69.962 

Best Lap by 

3 - Ziggy Kermanshahchi 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2014-15 

UAE RMC 2014 -15 ROUND 9 

Heat Micro Max 

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:47:36 

Dubai Kartdrome 1.240 km 

13/02/2015 11:25 AM 

 UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE
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